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Regional Targeted Occupations List—2024-25 
 

LWDA 6 (serving Hamilton, Jefferson, Lafayette, Madison, Suwannee and Taylor Counties) per policy compiles its Regional 
Targeted Occupations List annually. Training providers and programs currently under agreement with CareerSource 
North Florida (LWDA 6) may be found on our website. 

 
This list guides the Workforce Innovation and Opportunity Act (WIOA) funding decisions for career seekers requesting 
financial support from WIOA (Adult and Dislocated Worker) for occupational training. 

 
All occupations listed as HSHW on the Demand Occupations List (Select LWDA6 tab in the Excel workbook download) 
found at http://www.floridajobs.org/labor-market-information/publications-and-reports/labor-market-information- 
reports/regional-demand-occupations-list are included on the LWA Regional Targeted Occupations List (RTOL). 

 
In addition, through employer communications and analysis of labor market information, the following occupations 
comprise the remainder of the Regional Targeted Occupations List: 

 
SOC 
Code 

Occupational Title Federal CIP Program Title Certification 

11-9031 Child Care Center 
Management 
Specialist 

190709 Child Care Center Management Specialist CC 

17-3024 Architecture and 
Engineering 
Occupations; 
Production 
Occupations 

150499 Certified Production Technology CC 

29-2052 Pharmacy 
Technicians 

510805 Pharmacy Technician 
Pharmacy Technology 
Pharmacy Aide 
Pharmacy Assistant  

 

CC/ATD 
CC/ATC 
CC 
CC/ATD 

29-2071 
 

Medical Records 
and health 
Information 
Technicians 

510707 
510707 
510707 
510707 
510716 

Medical Coder/Biller 
Medical Coder/Biller-ATD 
Medical Coder/Biller – ATD (New) 
Medical Coder/Biller (New) 
Medical Office Technology 

CC 
CC 
CC 
CC 
CC/ATD/AS 

29-2099 Health Technologist 
and Technicians, All 
other 

510707 Medical Coder/Biller 
Medical Coder/Biller – ATD 
Medica Coder/Biller ATD (New) 
Medical Coder/Biller (New) 

CC 
CC 
CC 
CC 

31-9099 Healthcare Support 
Workers, All Other 

510904 
 

Paramedic (New) 
Paramedic 

 

CC 
CC 

33-3012 Correctional 
Officers and Jailers 

430102 
430102 
430103 
430102 

Correctional Officer (Traditional Correct BRTP 
Crossover from Law Enforcement Officer to Correctional Officer 
Criminal Justice Technology 
Corrections 

CC 
CC 
CC 
CC 

43-0203 Firefighter 331021 
332011 
332021 
332022 

Firefighter I/II 
Firefighter I/II 
Firefighter I/II 
Firefighter I/II 

CC 
CC 
CC 
CC 

33-1090 
33-9093 
43-5031 
43-5032 

Public Safety 
Telecommunicatio
n 

43-0399 
 

Misc. First-Line Supervisor Protective Service Worker; 
Transportation Security Screener.  
Public Safety Telecommunication.  
Dispatcher, Except Police, Fire, and Ambulance. 

CC 
CC 
CC 
CC 

http://www.floridajobs.org/labor-market-information/publications-and-reports/labor-market-information-reports/regional-demand-occupations-list
http://www.floridajobs.org/labor-market-information/publications-and-reports/labor-market-information-reports/regional-demand-occupations-list


2 

 

 

43-6011 Administrative 
Office Specialist 

520401 
520401 

Executive Secretaries and Executive Administrative* 
Legal Administrative Specialist 
Legal Secretaries 

CC 
CC 
CC 

47-2111 Electricians 460302 
460302 
460302 

Electricity 
Electrician 
Electrician Helper 
 

CC 
CC 
CC       
 

47-2231 Solar Photovoltaic 
Installers 

150505 Solar Photovoltaic Installers CC 

47-3011 Helpers – Brick 
masons, Block 
masons, 
Stonemasons and 
Tile and Marble 
Setters 

460101 Brick and Block Masonry CC 

49-2022 Telecommunicati
on Equipment 
Installers and 
Repairers, except 
Line Installers 

150303 Telecommunications Engineering Technology CC 

49-2094 Electrical and 
Electronics 
Repairers, 
Commercial and 
Industrial 
Equipment 

150404 
150404 
150303 

Electrical and Instrumentation Technology I Electrical 
and Instrumentation Technology 2 Electronic Systems 
Technician 1 

CC 
CC 
CC 

49-3021 Automotive Body 
and Related 
Repairers 

470603 Automotive Collision Repair and Refinishing 
Automotive Collision Repair and Refinishing 1 
Automotive Collision Repair and Refinishing 2 

CC 
CC 
CC 

49-3042 Mobile Heavy 
Equipment 
Mechanics, Except 
Engines 

470302 Heavy Equipment Service Technician CC 

49-9021 Heating, Ventilation, 
Air Conditioning/ 
Refrigeration 

0615050110 HVAC/R CC 

49-9044 Millwrights  
470303 

Millwright 1 
Millwright 2 

CC 

49-9051 Electrical Power- 
Line Installers and 
Repairers 

460303 Electrical Utility line worker -Basic 
Electrical line worker 
Energy Technician 600 hours Secondary 

CC  
CC  
CC 

51-2022 Electrical and 
Electronic 
Equipment 
Assemblers 

150303 
150406 
150406 

Electronic Technology 1 
Automation and Production Technology 
Advanced Manufacturing & 
Production Technology 

CC  
CC  
CC 

51-4122 Welding, Soldering, 
and Brazing Machine 
Setters, Operators 
and Tender 

480508 Aluminum Welding  
Welding Technology Advanced 

CC 
   CC 

51-8031 Water and 
Wastewater 
treatment Plant and 
Systems Operators 

331021 
332011 
332021 
332022 

Water Treatment Technologies  
Wastewater Treatment Technologies  
Advanced Water Treatment Technologies 

CC  
CC  
CC 
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53-3021 Bus Drivers, 
Transit and 
Intercity 

490205 
490205 

Commercial Vehicle Driving/CDL  
Commercial Vehicle Driving Cross-Training 

CC  
CC 

53-3032 Heavy and Tractor 
Trailer Truck 
Drivers 

490205 
490205 
490205 

Commercial Vehicle Driving 
Commercial Vehicle Driving/CDL 
Commercial Vehicle Driving Cross-Training 

CC 
CC 
CC 

53-3052 Bus Drivers, 
Transit & Inner 
City 

490205 Truck Driver Heavy Florida Call “B”  CC 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Career Ladder/Sector Strategies Occupations 
 

The following occupations have been approved to fund through fund sources other than WIOA Adult & Dislocated 
Worker. 

 
SOC Code Occupational Title CIP Program Title Certification 
25-2011 Preschool Teachers, 

Except Special 
Education 

130301 
 

131209 
131210 
190708 
190708 
190709 
190709 
190709 
190709 
190709 
190709 
190709 
190709 

High/Scope Preschool Approach Curriculum 
Specialization CC 
Kindergarten/Preschool Education and Teaching. 
Early Childhood Education AS 
Early Childhood Management 
Child Care Center Operations 
Child Development Early Intervention CC 
Child Care Center Management Specialization CC 
Infant /Toddler Specialization CC 
Preschool Specialization CC 
School Age Specialization CC 
Early Childhood Education 
Early Childhood Education (NEW) 
Early Childhood Education – APPR 

 
CC/ATD/AS 
CC/ATD/AS 
CC/ATD/AS 
CC/ATD/AS 
CC/ATD/AS 
CC/ATD/AS 
CC/ATD/AS 
CC/ATD/AS 
CC/ATD/AS 
CC/ATD/AS 
CC/ATD/AS 
CC/ATD/AS 
CC/ATD/AS 

29-2041 Emergency Medical 
Technicians and 
Paramedics 

510904 
510904 
510904 
510904 
510904 
510904 
510904 
510904 
510904 
510904 
510904 
510904 

Emergency Medical technician (EMT) CC 
Emergency Medical Technician – Basic – CC 
Emergency Medical Technician 
Emergency Medical Services 
Emergency Medical Technician – Basic – ATD 
Emergency Medical Technician – (EMT) – ATD 
Emergency Medical Technician – ATD (New) 
EMT – Cross Train 
Emergency Medical Technician – ATD (New) 
Emergency Medical Technician – (New) 
Emergency Medical Technician CC – (New) 
Emergency Medical Services 

CC/ATD/AS 
CC/ATD/AS 
CC/ATD/AS 
CC/ATD/AS 
CC/ATD/AS 
CC/ATD/AS 
CC/ATD/AS 
CC/ATD/AS 
CC/ATD/AS 
CC/ATD/AS 
CC/ATD/AS 
CC/ATD/AS 

29-2099 Health 
Technologists and 
Technicians, All 

513902 Patient Care Technician CC 

Certification Abbreviation 
Associate in Applied Science AAS 
Associate in Science Degree-Public AS 
Registered Apprentice Program APPR 
College Credit Certificate CCC 
Postsecondary Adult Vocational Certificate PSAV 
Postsecondary Adult Vocational Certificates and College Credit Certificate will be 
referred to Career Certificates (CC) starting PY 2022-23 CC 



4 

 

 

Other 

31-1011 Home Health Aides 512602 
513902 
513902 
513902 

Home Health Aide (Postsecondary) 
Patient Care Assistant 
Patient Care Technician 
Certified Nursing Assistant 

CC 
CC 
CC 
CC  

31-1014 Nursing Assistants 513902 Nursing Assistant 
Nursing Assistant (Articulated) 
Nursing Assistant (Long-Term Care) 
Patient Care Technician 
Patient Care Technician Cross-Training 

CC 
CC 
CC 
CC 
CC 

31-9092 Medical Assistants 510801 
510801 
510801 

Medical Assistant 
Medical Assisting (NEW) 
Medical Assisting Specialist CC 

CC 
CC 
CC 

31-9097 Phlebotomists 510801 
510801 
510801 
510801 

Medical Assistant 
Medical Assisting (NEW) 
Medical Assisting 
Specialist CC Medical 
Assisting Advanced 

CC 
CC 
CC 
CC 

31-9099 Healthcare Support 
Workers, All Other 

510000 
510601 
510601 
510601 
510601 
510603 
510703 
510799 
510801 
510801 
510801 
510802 
510805 
510805 
510805 
510806 
510810 
510902 
510903 
510904 
510904 
510904 
510904 
510907 
510909 
510909 
510999 
511004 
511004 
511009 
513902 
513902 
513902 
513902 
511009 
511011 
511011 
511012 
511501 

General Allied Health 
Dental Assisting 
Dental Assisting 
Dental Assisting Technology and Management – ATD 
Dental Assisting (NEW) 
Dental Laboratory Technology 
Health Unit Coordinator (Postsecondary) 
Central Service Technology 
Medical Assisting 
Medical Assisting (NEW) 
Medical Assisting Specialist CC 
Medical Laboratory Assisting 
Pharmacy Technician NEW-ATD 
Pharmacy Technician CC 
Pharmacy Technician – NEW 
Orthopedic Technology 
Emergency Medical Responder 
Electrocardiograph Technology 
Electro neurodiagnostic Technology 
Emergency Medical Technician 
Emergency Medical Technician – Basic – ATD 
Emergency Medical Technician (EMT) – ATD 
Paramedic 
Basic X-Ray Machine Operator 
Surgical Technology 
Surgical First Assistant CC 
Endoscopic Technician CC 
Medical Clinical Laboratory Technician NEW- ATD 
Medical Clinical Laboratory Technician NEW 

   Nursing Assistants 
Nursing Assistant 
Nursing Assistant (Long-Term Care) 
Patient Care Assistant 
Patient Care Technician 
Phlebotomy 
Hemodialysis Technician 
Hemodialysis/Dialysis Technician 
Central Sterile Processing Technology 
Addictions Studies CC 

CC 
CC 
CC 
CC 
CC 
CC 
CC 
CC 
CC 
CC 
CC 
CC 
CC 
CC 
CC 
CC 
CC 
CC 
CC 
CC 
CC 
CC 
CC 
CC 
CC 
CC 
CC 
CC 
CC 
cc 
CC 
CC 
CC 
CC 
CC 
CC 
CC 
CC 
CC 
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511502 
511502 
511503 
511504 
511504 
511802 
511803 
512602 
513501 
513901 
513902 
513902 
513902 
510000 
511504 

Psychiatric Technology 
Unit Treatment and Rehabilitation – ATD 
Family Health Support Worker – ATD 
Human Services 
Human Services Assistant CC 
Optometric Assisting 
Eye Care Technician CC 
Home Health Aide (Postsecondary) 
Massage Therapy 
Practical Nursing 
Patient Care Assistant 
Nursing Assistant (Articulated) 
Patient Care Technician 
Health Sciences Human 
Services 

CC 
CC 
CC 
CC 
CC 
CC 
CC 
CC 
CC 
CC 
CC 
CC 
CC 
CC 
CC 

39-9031 
 
 
 
 
 

Exercise Trainers 
and Group Fitness 
Instructors 

131314 
310501 
 
 
 
310504 
310507 
513602 

Physical Education Teaching and coaching 
Sports, Kinesiology, 
and Physical 
Education/Fitness, 
General 
Sports and Fitness Administration/Management 
Physical Fitness Technician 
Yoga teacher 
training/Yoga 
Therapy 
 

CC 
CC 
 
 
 
CC 
CC  
 
CC 
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