

Regional Targeted Occupations List—2024-25

LWDA 6 (serving Hamilton, Jefferson, Lafayette, Madison, Suwannee and Taylor Counties) per policy compiles its Regional Targeted Occupations List annually. Training providers and programs currently under agreement with CareerSource North Florida (LWDA 6) may be found on our website.

This list guides the Workforce Innovation and Opportunity Act (WIOA) funding decisions for career seekers requesting financial support from WIOA (Adult and Dislocated Worker) for occupational training.

All occupations listed as HSHW on the Demand Occupations List (Select LWDA6 tab in the Excel workbook download) found at <u>http://www.floridajobs.org/labor-market-information/publications-and-reports/labor-market-information-reports/regional-demand-occupations-list</u> are included on the LWA Regional Targeted Occupations List (RTOL).

In addition, through employer communications and analysis of labor market information, the following occupations comprise the remainder of the Regional Targeted Occupations List:

SOC Code	Occupational Title	Federal CIP	Program Title	Certification
11-9031	Child Care Center Management Specialist	190709	Child Care Center Management Specialist	CC
17-3024	Architecture and Engineering Occupations; Production Occupations	150499	Certified Production Technology	CC
29-2052	Pharmacy Technicians	510805	Pharmacy Technician Pharmacy Technology Pharmacy Aide Pharmacy Assistant	CC/ATD CC/ATC CC CC/ATD
29-2071	Medical Records and health Information Technicians	510707 510707 510707 510707 510707 510716	Medical Coder/Biller Medical Coder/Biller-ATD Medical Coder/Biller – ATD (New) Medical Coder/Biller (New) Medical Office Technology	CC CC CC CC CC/ATD/AS
29-2099	Health Technologist and Technicians, All other	510707	Medical Coder/Biller Medical Coder/Biller – ATD Medica Coder/Biller ATD (New) Medical Coder/Biller (New)	CC CC CC CC CC
31-9099	Healthcare Support Workers, All Other	510904	Paramedic (New) Paramedic	CC CC
33-3012	Correctional Officers and Jailers	430102 430102 430103 430102	Correctional Officer (Traditional Correct BRTP Crossover from Law Enforcement Officer to Correctional Officer Criminal Justice Technology Corrections	CC CC CC CC CC
43-0203	Firefighter	331021 332011 332021 332022	Firefighter I/II Firefighter I/II Firefighter I/II Firefighter I/II	CC CC CC CC
33-1090 33-9093 43-5031 43-5032	Public Safety Telecommunicatio n	43-0399	Misc. First-Line Supervisor Protective Service Worker; Transportation Security Screener. Public Safety Telecommunication. Dispatcher, Except Police, Fire, and Ambulance.	CC CC CC CC



				1
43-6011	Administrative Office Specialist	520401 520401	Executive Secretaries and Executive Administrative* Legal Administrative Specialist Legal Secretaries	CC CC CC
47-2111	Electricians	460302 460302 460302	Electricity Electrician Electrician Helper	CC CC CC CC
47-2231	Solar Photovoltaic Installers	150505	Solar Photovoltaic Installers	CC
47-3011	Helpers – Brick masons, Block masons, Stonemasons and Tile and Marble Setters	460101	Brick and Block Masonry	СС
49-2022	Telecommunicati on Equipment Installers and Repairers, except Line Installers	150303	Telecommunications Engineering Technology	СС
49-2094	Electrical and Electronics Repairers, Commercial and Industrial Equipment	150404 150404 150303	Electrical and Instrumentation Technology I Electrical and Instrumentation Technology 2 Electronic Systems Technician 1	CC CC CC
49-3021	Automotive Body and Related Repairers	470603	Automotive Collision Repair and Refinishing Automotive Collision Repair and Refinishing 1 Automotive Collision Repair and Refinishing 2	CC CC CC
49-3042	Mobile Heavy Equipment Mechanics, Except Engines	470302	Heavy Equipment Service Technician	СС
49-9021	Heating, Ventilation, Air Conditioning/ Refrigeration	0615050110	HVAC/R	CC
49-9044	Millwrights	470303	Millwright 1 Millwright 2	СС
49-9051	Electrical Power- Line Installers and Repairers	460303	Electrical Utility line worker -Basic Electrical line worker Energy Technician 600 hours Secondary	CC CC CC
51-2022	Electrical and Electronic Equipment Assemblers	150303 150406 150406	Electronic Technology 1 Automation and Production Technology Advanced Manufacturing & Production Technology	CC CC CC
51-4122	Welding, Soldering, and Brazing Machine Setters, Operators and Tender	480508	Aluminum Welding Welding Technology Advanced	CC CC
51-8031	Water and Wastewater treatment Plant and Systems Operators	331021 332011 332021 332022	Water Treatment Technologies Wastewater Treatment Technologies Advanced Water Treatment Technologies	CC CC CC



53-3021	Bus Drivers, Transit and Intercity	490205 490205	Commercial Vehicle Driving/CDL Commercial Vehicle Driving Cross-Training	CC CC
53-3032	Heavy and Tractor Trailer Truck Drivers	490205 490205 490205	Commercial Vehicle Driving Commercial Vehicle Driving/CDL Commercial Vehicle Driving Cross-Training	CC CC CC
53-3052	Bus Drivers, Transit & Inner City	490205	Truck Driver Heavy Florida Call "B"	CC

Certification	Abbreviation
Associate in Applied Science	AAS
Associate in Science Degree-Public	AS
Registered Apprentice Program	APPR
College Credit Certificate	CCC
Postsecondary Adult Vocational Certificate	PSAV
Postsecondary Adult Vocational Certificates and College Credit Certificate will be referred to Career Certificates (CC) starting PY 2022-23	СС

Career Ladder/Sector Strategies Occupations

The following occupations have been approved to fund through fund sources other than WIOA Adult & Dislocated Worker.

SOC Code	Occupational Title	CIP	Program Title	Certification
25-2011	Preschool Teachers,	130301	High/Scope Preschool Approach Curriculum	
	Except Special		Specialization CC	CC/ATD/AS
	Education	131209	Kindergarten/Preschool Education and Teaching.	CC/ATD/AS
		131210	Early Childhood Education AS	CC/ATD/AS
		190708	Early Childhood Management	CC/ATD/AS
		190708	Child Care Center Operations	CC/ATD/AS
		190709	Child Development Early Intervention CC	CC/ATD/AS
		190709	Child Care Center Management Specialization CC	CC/ATD/AS
		190709	Infant /Toddler Specialization CC	CC/ATD/AS
		190709	Preschool Specialization CC	CC/ATD/AS
		190709	School Age Specialization CC	CC/ATD/AS
		190709	Early Childhood Education	CC/ATD/AS
		190709	Early Childhood Education (NEW)	CC/ATD/AS
		190709	Early Childhood Education – APPR	CC/ATD/AS
29-2041	Emergency Medical	510904	Emergency Medical technician (EMT) CC	CC/ATD/AS
	Technicians and	510904	Emergency Medical Technician – Basic – CC	CC/ATD/AS
	Paramedics	510904	Emergency Medical Technician	CC/ATD/AS
		510904	Emergency Medical Services	CC/ATD/AS
		510904	Emergency Medical Technician – Basic – ATD	CC/ATD/AS
		510904	Emergency Medical Technician – (EMT) – ATD	CC/ATD/AS
		510904	Emergency Medical Technician – ATD (New)	CC/ATD/AS
		510904	EMT – Cross Train	CC/ATD/AS
		510904	Emergency Medical Technician – ATD (New)	CC/ATD/AS
		510904	Emergency Medical Technician – (New)	CC/ATD/AS
		510904	Emergency Medical Technician CC – (New)	CC/ATD/AS
		510904	Emergency Medical Services	CC/ATD/AS
29-2099	Health	513902	Patient Care Technician	СС
	Technologists and			
	Technicians, All			



	Other			
31-1011	Home Health Aides	512602	Home Health Aide (Postsecondary)	СС
51-1011	nome nearm Aldes			
		513902	Patient Care Assistant	CC
		513902	Patient Care Technician	CC
		513902	Certified Nursing Assistant	CC
31-1014	Nursing Assistants	513902	Nursing Assistant	CC
			Nursing Assistant (Articulated)	CC
			Nursing Assistant (Long-Term Care)	CC
			Patient Care Technician	CC
			Patient Care Technician Cross-Training	CC
31-9092	Medical Assistants	510801	Medical Assistant	CC
		510801	Medical Assisting (NEW)	CC
		510801	Medical Assisting Specialist CC	CC
31-9097	Phlebotomists	510801	Medical Assistant	CC
31-9097	Fillebotofilists			
		510801	Medical Assisting (NEW)	CC
		510801	Medical Assisting	CC
		510801	Specialist CC Medical	CC
			Assisting Advanced	
31-9099	Healthcare Support	510000	General Allied Health	CC
	Workers, All Other	510601	Dental Assisting	CC
		510601	Dental Assisting	CC
		510601	Dental Assisting Technology and Management – ATD	CC
		510601	Dental Assisting (NEW)	CC
		510603	Dental Laboratory Technology	CC
		510703	Health Unit Coordinator (Postsecondary)	CC
		510799	Central Service Technology	CC
		510799		CC
			Medical Assisting	
		510801	Medical Assisting (NEW)	CC
		510801	Medical Assisting Specialist CC	CC
		510802	Medical Laboratory Assisting	CC
		510805	Pharmacy Technician NEW-ATD	CC
		510805	Pharmacy Technician CC	CC
		510805	Pharmacy Technician – NEW	CC
		510806	Orthopedic Technology	CC
		510810	Emergency Medical Responder	CC
		510902	Electrocardiograph Technology	CC
		510903	Electro neurodiagnostic Technology	CC
		510904	Emergency Medical Technician	CC
		510904	Emergency Medical Technician – Basic – ATD	CC
		510904	Emergency Medical Technician (EMT) – ATD	CC
		510904	Paramedic Desig V. Day Machine Operator	CC
		510907	Basic X-Ray Machine Operator	CC
		510909	Surgical Technology	CC
		510909	Surgical First Assistant CC	CC
		510999	Endoscopic Technician CC	CC
		511004	Medical Clinical Laboratory Technician NEW- ATD	CC
		511004	Medical Clinical Laboratory Technician NEW	CC
		511009	Nursing Assistants	СС
		513902	Nursing Assistant	CC
		513902	Nursing Assistant (Long-Term Care)	
		513902	Patient Care Assistant	CC
		513902	Patient Care Technician	CC
				CC
		511009	Phlebotomy	CC
		511011	Hemodialysis Technician	CC
		511011	Hemodialysis/Dialysis Technician	CC
		1 211010	Central Sterile Processing Technology	
		511012 511501	Addictions Studies CC	CC



l				
		511502	Psychiatric Technology	CC
		511502	Unit Treatment and Rehabilitation – ATD	CC
		511503	Family Health Support Worker – ATD	CC
		511504	Human Services	CC
		511504	Human Services Assistant CC	CC
		511802	Optometric Assisting	CC
		511803	Eye Care Technician CC	CC
		512602	Home Health Aide (Postsecondary)	CC
		513501	Massage Therapy	CC
		513901	Practical Nursing	CC
		513902	Patient Care Assistant	CC
		513902	Nursing Assistant (Articulated)	CC
		513902	Patient Care Technician	CC
		510000	Health Sciences Human	CC
		511504	Services	CC
39-9031	Exercise Trainers	131314	Physical Education Teaching and coaching	CC
	and Group Fitness	310501	Sports, Kinesiology,	CC
	Instructors		and Physical	
			Education/Fitness,	
			General	
		310504	Sports and Fitness Administration/Management	СС
		310507	Physical Fitness Technician	CC
		513602	Yoga teacher	
			training/Yoga	СС
			Therapy	
			1.2	
1				